DAY
Tues
Thurs
Tues
Thurs
Mon
Thurs
Wed
Fri
Mon
Thurs
Tues
Mon
Sat
Sat
Fri-Sat

DATE
3/19/2024
3/21/2024
3/26/2024
3/28/2024
4/1/2024
4/4/2024
4/10/2024
4/12/2024
4/15/2024
4/18/2024
4/23/2024
4/29/2024
5/4/2024
5/11/2024

Skyline High School

20663 US Hwy 65
Urbana, MO 65767

Phone: (417) 993-4226

Meet Schedule

HS Track & Field

Spring 2024
LOCATION
Camdenton Meet
Stockton Warm-Up Meet
Buffalo Throwers' Meet
Buffalo Meet
Osage Warpath Meet
Osceola Meet
Skyline Invitational
Sarcoxie Inch-at-a-Time Meet
Versailles Meet
Jason Pyrah Invitational (Willard)
SBU Bearcat Classic Meet
MLC Meet* @ Fair Grove
District Meet

Sectional Meet

5/17/24 -5/18/24 State Meet

* Mid-Lakes Conference meet

LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Vv Away 3:30 PM
\Y Away 3:30 PM
Vv Away 3:30 PM
\Y Away 3:15PM
Vv Away 3:30 PM
\Y Away 3:30 PM
Vv HOME 3:30 PM
\Y Away 3:30 PM
Vv Away 3:00 PM
\Y Away 3:20 PM
\Y Away 9:00 AM
\Y Away TBA
Vv TBA TBA
Vv TBA TBA
Vv TBA TBA
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